The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2031046
April 2008 Rev 15 1/38

F1 F2
P2
P0
delta P
delta H
T2 T1
T
t
DRAWING NOT IN SCALE
Order codes L4931ABxx - L4931Cxx
36/38
8 Order codes
Table 21. Order codes
Packages Output
voltageTO-220 SO-8 PPAK DPAK TO-92
L4931CPT25-TR L4931CDT25-TR 2.5 V
L4931ABPT25TR 2.5 V
L4931CD27-TR L4931CPT27-TR 2.7 V
L4931CD27-TRY(1)
1. Automotive Grade products.
L4931ABPT27TR 2.7 V
L4931CD33-TR L4931CPT33-TR L4931CDT33-TR L4931CZ33-AP 3.3 V
L4931ABV33 L4931ABD33-TR L4931ABDT33-TR 3.3 V
L4931CD33-TRY(1) 3.3 V
L4931CD35-TR L4931CDT35-TR 3.5 V
L4931ABD35-TR L4931ABDT35TR 3.5 V
L4931ABD35-TRY(1) 3.5 V
L4931CD50-TR L4931CPT50-TR L4931CDT50-TR L4931CZ50-AP 5 V
L4931ABDT50-TR 5 V
L4931CD80-TR L4931CPT80-TR L4931CDT80-TR 8 V
L4931ABPT80TR L4931ABDT80-TR 8 V
L4931CD120-TR L4931CPT120-TR L4931CDT120-TR 12 V
L4931ABD120TR L4931ABPT120R 12 V
L4931ABxx - L4931Cxx Revision history
37/38
9 Revision history
Table 22. Document revision history